Mar‘ 06 2017 01:36PM HP Fax Weber Seed Service 16206253272 page 8

LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 160th Rd. « Yates Center, Kansas 66783 « (620) 212-0752

Qperator License # 33640 APl#:  15-059-27137-00-00

Operator: Haas Petroleumn, LLC Lease: Ferrell

Address: 10551 Barkley St, Ste 307, OP KS 66211 Well #: 9-HP

Phone; {913) 207-0257 Spud Date: 2-20-17 Completed: 2-21-17
Contractor License: 34036 Locatlon: NE-NE-SE-NW  of 18-18-21F
T.D.:692 T.D. of Pipe: 686 Size: 2.875” 1360 Feet From Narth
Surface Pipe Slze: 7" Depth: 22’ 2510 Feet From Waest

Kind of Well: Enc. Rec. County: Franklin

LOG

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
11 Lime 0 11 5 Broken Sand 645 650
32 Shale 11 43 42 Shale 650 692
45 Lime 43 88
65 Shale a8 153
21 Lime 153 174
19 Shale 174 193

8 Lime 193 201
43 Shale 201 244
13 Lime 244 257
10 Shale 257 267
12 Lime 267 279

2 Shale 279 | 281
14 Lime 281 295

7 Shale/Black Shate 295 302
23 Lime 302 325

3 Black Shate 325 328 T.D. 692
12 Lime 328 340 T.D. of Pipe 686

163 Shale 340 S03

9 Lime 503 512
50 Shale 512 562
10 Lime 562 572
15 Shale 572 587

) Lime 587 530
16 Shale 530 606
21 Lime 606 627

3 Shale 627 630

1 Lime 630 631

4 Shale 631 635
10 Oil Sand 635 645
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